7461 Talbert Avenue • Huntington Beach, CA 92648 • Phone: (800) 606-4466 • www.hweckhardt.com
H.W. ECKHARDT
C O R P O R A T I O N
ENGINEERED FASTENERS
Standard Rivet Nut Installed Cross Section of a Standard
Rivet Nut Installed
RIV-FLOAT® Installed Cross Section of RIV-FLOAT® Installed
Internally floating threads allow for component attachments in off center applications

ENGINEERED FASTENERS
ACCOUNTS FOR TOLERANCE STACK UP IN JOINT DESIGN
AND MISALIGNMENT DURING SERVICE OF THE JOINT
Uninstalled Installed
Ensure easy, accurate, and fast attachment
of components in off center applications.
(D
)
(H
D
)
(L)(HT)
L HD HT D IL Hole Size
Min. Max. ± .0215 ± .010 ± .002 Max. Ref. +.006/-.000
RFK2-0832-130 8-32 UNC 0.020 0.027 .130 .7195 .455 .022 .390 .522 .391 .130" 2205 lbf Bolt Breaks 71 in-lb Bolt Breaks 22.0 in-lb
RFK2-1032-150 10-32 UNF 0.015 0.027 .150 .7195 .455 .022 .390 .522 .391 .150" 3530 lbf Bolt Breaks 128 in-lb Bolt Breaks 36.0 in-lb
RFK2-2520-150 1/4-20 UNC 0.030 0.027 .150 .8190 .595 .022 .530 .630 .531 .150" 5510 lbf Bolt Breaks 265 in-lb Bolt Breaks 75.0 in-lb
L HD HT D IL Hole Size
Min. Max. ± .55 ± .25 ± .05 Max. Ref. +.15/-.000
RFK2-470-3.3 M4x0.7 ISO 0.51 0.7 3.3 18.28 11.56 0.55 9.91 13.25 10.00 3.3 mm 1000 kgf Bolt Breaks 9 N•m Bolt Breaks 2.5 N•m
RFK2-580-3.8 M5X0.8 ISO 0.38 0.7 3.8 18.28 11.56 0.55 9.91 13.25 10.00 3.8 mm 1900 kgf Bolt Breaks 21 N•m Bolt Breaks 5.0 N•m
RFK2-610-3.8 M6x1.0 ISO 0.76 0.7 3.8 20.80 15.11 0.55 13.46 16.00 13.50 3.8mm 2500 kgf Bolt Breaks 30 N•m Bolt Breaks 8.6 N•m
L HD HT D IL Hole Size
Min. Max. ± .0215 ± .010 ± .003 Max. Ref. +.006/-.000
RFL2-0832-130 8-32 UNC 0.020 .027 .130 .7195 .500 .030 .390 .522 .391 .130" 2205 lbf Bolt Breaks 71 in-lb Bolt Breaks 22.0 in-lb
RFL2-1032-150 10-32 UNF 0.015 .027 .150 .7195 .500 .030 .390 .522 .391 .150" 3530 lbf Bolt Breaks 128 in-lb Bolt Breaks 36.0 in-lb
RFL2-2520-150 1/4-20 UNC 0.030 .027 .150 .8190 .685 .035 .530 .630 .391 .150" 5510 lbf Bolt Breaks 265 in-lb Bolt Breaks 75.0 in-lb
L HD HT D IL Hole Size
Min. Max. ± .55 ± .25 ± .08 Max. Ref. +.15/-.000
RFL2-470-3.3 M4x0.7 ISO 0.51 0.7 3.3 18.28 12.70 0.76 9.91 13.25 10.00 3.3 mm 1000 kgf Bolt Breaks 9 N•m Bolt Breaks 2.5 N•m
RFL2-580-3.8 M5x0.8 ISO 0.38 0.7 3.8 18.28 12.70 0.76 9.91 13.25 10.00 3.8 mm 1900 kgf Bolt Breaks 21 N•m Bolt Breaks 5.0 N•m
RFL2-610-3.8 M6x1.0 ISO 0.76 0.7 3.8 20.80 17.40 0.89 13.46 16.00 13.50 3.8mm 2500 kgf Bolt Breaks 30 N•m Bolt Breaks 8.6 N•m
SHEREX
Part Number
Metric - Steel
Thread Size